G MAR Producent najnowszych technologii swietinych LED

GPV-150-12, GPV-150-24 power supply

Power: 120 W

Basic info

professional class

fully encapsulated with IP67 level

can be apllied in places exposed to humidity, water, weather conditions
output - wires

3 years warranty
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Technical parameters

Variant
Power
Output Current
Dimensions
Minimum operating temperature
Maximum Operating temperature
IP degree
Input Voltage
Protection

12v
120w
10 A
203x70x45 mm
-20 °C
70 °C
67 IP
180 ~ 277 VAC

Producent najnowszych technologii swietinych LED

24V
144 W
6A

short circuit, overcurrent, overvoltage, over temperature
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