

GPV-150-12, GPV-150-24 power supply

Power:

120 W



Basic info

- professional class
- fully encapsulated with IP67 level
- can be applied in places exposed to humidity, water, weather conditions
- output - wires
- 3 years warranty

Technical parameters

Variant	12V	24V
Power	120 W	144 W
Output Current	10 A	6 A
Dimensions	203x70x45 mm	
Minimum operating temperature	-20 °C	
Maximum Operating temperature	70 °C	
IP degree	67 IP	
Input Voltage	180 ~ 277 VAC	
Protection	short circuit, overcurrent, overvoltage, over temperature	